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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Joao Vitor

JOAO VITOR
William

WILLIAN SOUZA
Thiago

ESPORTE LIVRE
Antonio

TUNICO
Silvio

MENDESPORTS
Edilson

MFS/ CASA DA BORRACHA

25/06/2022 - 19:09:58

Resultado por Categoria

100K TRAIL RUN - FRANCA A RIFAINA

50K - SOLO MASCULINO

Especial
Perdido

0

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

06:09:16.780

06:23:33.790

06:38:29.890

07:08:11.760

07:10:32.350

09:42:44.910

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

14m17s010ms

14m56s100ms

29m41s870ms

2m20s590ms

2h32m12s560

me

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

14m17s010ms

29m13s110ms

58m54s980ms

1h1m15s570m

e

3h33m28s130

me
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